
ISLAND COUNTY MARINE RESOURCES COMMITTEE 
WWW.ISLANDCOUNTYMRC.ORG 

 
Meeting Agenda 

Tuesday, February 3rd, 2026 

3:00pm to 5:00pm 

Hybrid Meeting 

 

WSU Extension, 406 N Main St., Coupeville 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82770609176?pwd=owVXskyYX9E1otyhZGHmDYdftvgprJ.1 
Meeting ID: 827 7060 9176 

Passcode: 936626 

 

3:00 – 3:10 – Call to order  

• Call to order /Tribal Acknowledgement/Introductions/Good News  

 

3:10 – 3:15 – Agenda, Minutes, Correspondence  

• Approve agenda / Approve minutes / Correspondence  

 

3:15 – 3:30 – Leadership Reports - Chair, County Lead, and County Commissioner  

• Chair Report: Vice-Chair nomination: Patrick Havel Approval 

• County Lead Report: New volunteer hour tracking document! 

 

3:30 – 3:50 – MRC Applicant Recommendation  

 

3:50 – 4:00 – NWSC Report – Ken Collins 

 

4:00 – 4:15 – Comprehensive Plan comments/policy sub-committee update – Greg Easton 

 

4:15 – 4:25 – House Bill 2421 (more information here) – Jill Lipoti 

 

-Public Comment  

-Adjourn 

 

Upcoming Due Dates 

Mon, Feb 9 Island County Comprehensive Plan 60-day public comment period ends  

Fri, Feb 20 Monthly lead project update due to Elise  

Fri, Mar 20 Monthly lead project update due to Elise  

Mon, Apr 6 Q2 (Jan-early April) Volunteer hours due to Elise  

Mon, Apr 20 Monthly lead project update due to Elise  
 

Upcoming Meetings and Events 

 Feb 3   Tue  3:00p-5:00p  February MRC Monthly Meeting 
 Feb 7   Sat  8:00a-4:00p  Sound Waters University – Coupeville High School  

 
 

 Feb 19  Thu  1:00p-2:00p  February LIO Technical Committee Meeting via Zoom (Link here) 
 Feb 19  Thu  2:00p-4:00p  February SRTCC Meeting via Zoom (Link here) 
 Feb 27  Fri  10:00a-12:00p  NWSC February Meeting via Zoom  
 Feb 28  Sat  1:00p-5:00p  COASST Training – Coupeville Library 
 Mar 3  Tue  3:00p-5:00p  March MRC Monthly Meeting 
 Mar 12  Thu  9:00a-4:00p  2026 MRC Annual Retreat – Cornet Bay Retreat Center 

  Mar 19   Thu  2:00p-4:00p  March SRTCC Meeting via Zoom (Link here) 
 Apr 7  Tue  3:00p-5:00p  April MRC Monthly Meeting 
 Apr 16  Thu  1:00p-2:00p  April LIO Technical Committee Meeting via Zoom (Link here) 
 Apr 16  Thu  2:00p-4:00p  April SRTCC Meeting via Zoom (Link here) 
 Apr 24  Fri  10:00a-12:00p  NWSC April Meeting via Zoom  
 TBD Spring  TBD  TBD  Island MRC Forage Fish Community Workshop – Cornet Bay Retreat Center 

 

http://www.islandcountymrc.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82770609176?pwd=owVXskyYX9E1otyhZGHmDYdftvgprJ.1
https://www.pugetsoundinstitute.org/washington-lawmakers-to-decide-whether-to-ban-a-tire-chemical-shown-to-be-toxic-to-salmon/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85633720344?pwd=SrnNlalFlWUQUblbsruab9vQG75XNr.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87334809247?pwd=aGtZTG5QR0RBWE1yYzczdWVlRTJiZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87334809247?pwd=aGtZTG5QR0RBWE1yYzczdWVlRTJiZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85633720344?pwd=SrnNlalFlWUQUblbsruab9vQG75XNr.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87334809247?pwd=aGtZTG5QR0RBWE1yYzczdWVlRTJiZz09

